TPRR 2022-2023 – CHANGES TO REGULAR SCHEDULE

	Saturday Practices (10:30-12:30)
	Cancelled Practices
((Pool is closed for all national and provincial holidays.  Also, practices are often cancelled when there’s a swim meet or a PD day.))

	October 15
November 5
January 21
March 18
April 15
June 3


	Friday September 30 (National Day for truth and Reconciliation
Monday October 10 (Thanksgiving)
October 20-21 Practice as scheduled (t.b.c)
Friday November 11 (Remembrance Day)
Friday December 2
Monday December 5
Christmas Break December 22-January 6**
Friday February 3
Monday February 6
Friday February 17
Monday February 20
Friday February 24
Monday February 27
Friday March 3  **new**
Monday March 6 **new**
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]March 27-March 31 – Spring Break
Friday April 7
Monday April 10
Friday April 28
Monday May 1
Monday May 22
June 16
June 19
Final regular scheduled practice planned for June 23  (but will hopefully still have pool time available)




**may be some practices week of Jan 3-6
